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  # UTM: 14 Q easting 567.00 km northing 2093.00 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 1000m 

#
 Contour interval = 20m


 lo
n 

-9
8.

36
85

2 
la

t 1
8.

92
77

7 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
13

00
0 

]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon -98.26114 lat 18.99468
 pdfm

ap_20260216_232829_cerro_ocotes_-98.314_18.9612__111.pdf 
cerro ocotes

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=18.961227&lon=-98.314832

